
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

                 April 2023 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

4/3/23 Mon Joy Comes in the Morning :60
4/4/23 Tues The Hill :60
4/5/23 Wed Building An Atmosphere Of Grace Into Our Kids :60
4/6/23 Thu Annoying Differences (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60
4/7/23 Fri 6 Hours that Changed History :60

4/10/23 Mon Faith that Costs :60
4/11/23 Tues A Wedding Gift to Your Kids :60
4/12/23 Wed Let The Consequenses of Wrong Behavior Play Itself Out :60
4/13/23 Thu Thinking vs. Feeling :60
4/14/23 Fri Busyness Detox (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

4/17/23 Mon The Greatest Among You :60
4/18/23 Tues Me Lens :60
4/19/23 Wed Children Were Not Born Good :60
4/20/23 Thu High Beam Christian Grandparenting :60
4/21/23 Fri Imperfect Lenses (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

4/24/23 Mon Normal is Boring :60
4/25/23 Tues A Big Embarrassment :60
4/26/23 Wed Biggest Impediment to Strong-Willed Children: Weak-Willed Parents :60
4/27/23 Thu Christian Cannibalism :60
4/28/23 Fri Letting Others Help (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel

Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  &


           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  

For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


